

MIL-L-9236B(USAF)
AMENDMENT 1
9 August 1963

MILITARY SPECIFICATION

LUBRICATING OIL, AIRCRAFT TURBINE ENGINE, 400°F

This amendment forms a part of Military Specification MIL-L-9236B(USAF)
dated 4 March 1960.

Page 4, paragraph 3.9, last line: Delete "precipitation number" and
substitute "trace sediment".

Page 5, paragraph 3.14, last line: Delete "precipitation number" and
substitute "trace sediment".

Page 8, table II: Delete "Precipitation number of lubricating oils⁸ -
3101 - D91" and substitute "Trace sediment" - 3004".

Page 9, note 8: Delete "Method 3103" and substitute "method 3004".